
COUNTY:  
MASON 

YEAR:  2001 
TOWNSHIP  : 

AMBER 
BRANCH 
CUSTER 
EDEN 
F R E E S O I L  
GRANT 
H A M L I N  
LOGAN 
MEADE 
PERE MARQUE 
R I V E R T O N  
S H E R I D A N  
SHERMAN 
SUMM I T 
V I C T O R Y  

L U D I N G T O N  
S C O T T V I L L E  

C I T Y :  

TE 

COUNTY T O T A L  

YEAR:  2001 
T O W N S H I P :  

AMBER 
BRANCH 
CUSTER 
EDEN 
F R E E S 0 1  L 
GRANT 
H A M L I N  
LOGAN 
MEADE 
PERE MARQUETTE 
R I VERTON 
S H E R I D A N  
SHERMAN 
S U M M I T  
V I C T O R Y  

L U D I  NGTON 
S C O T T V I L L E  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY T O T A L  
53 - MASON 

S T A T E  
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

IULT I P L I  ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  A G R I C U L T U R A L  R E A L  PROPERTY 

I .oOooo 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .Ooooo 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .Ooooo 
I .00000 
I .Ooooo 
I .Ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
I .oOooo 
1 .00000 

I .ooooo 

2 ,597,000 
1,898,400 
5,666,900 
4,801,000 
2,483,800 
I ,056,700 
8,028,500 
1,149,300 

363,000 
3.01 7,800 

13,478,600 
2,110,200 
3,016,100 
4,202,500 
6,460,500 

2,150,000 
N / C  

2,597,000 
I ,898,400 
5,666,900 
4,801,000 
2,483,800 
1,056,700 
8,028,500 
I, 149,300 

363,000 
3,Ol 7,800 

13,478,600 
2,110,200 
3,016,100 
4,202,500 
6,460,500 

2,150,000 
N / C  

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

I .ooooo 62,480,300 62,480,300 50.00% 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  I N D U S T R I A L  R E A L  PROPERTY 

I .ooooo 1,880,100 1,880,100 50.00% 
N / C  N / C  
N / C  N / C  
N / C  N / C  
N / C  N /C  

- I .00000 7 15,800 715,800 50.00% 
I .ooooo 326,400 326,400 50.00% 

N / C  N / C  
N / C  N / C  

I .ooooo 177,885,742 177,885,742 50.00% 
1 .ooooo 810,300 810,300 50.00% 

.0029 I 55,715,060 161,700 227.91% 
161,700 N / C  

N / C  55,715,060 
N / C  N / C  

I .00000 12,754,200 12,754,200 50.00% 
I .ooooo 1,133,100 1,133,100 50.00% 

1 .ooooo 251,382,402 251,382,402 50.00% 

S T A T E  
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUAL I Z E D  

WLT I PL I ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  COMMERCIAL  R E A L  PROPERTY 

I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00000 

1 .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .ooooo 

I .ooooo 

1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .ooooo 

1 . 00000 
1 .ooooo 

25,637,300 
1,944,100 
1 ,609,500 

N/C  
345,100 
489.800 

10,990,400 
448,100 
N/C  

30,366,000 
N/C  
N /C  
338,500 
560,000 
806,900 

35,148,100 
3,Ol 9,500 

25,637,300 
1,944,100 
1,609,500 

N / C  
345,100 

10,990,400 489,800 

448,100 
30,366,000 N/C  

N / C  
N /C  
338,500 
560,000 
806,900 

35,148,100 
3,019,500 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

111,703,300 50.00% 1 .ooooo 111,703,300 

2 L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  R E S I D E N T I A L  R E A L  PROPERTY 

44,199,700 50.00% I .ooooo 44,199,700 
35,573,300 35,573,300 50.00% 1 .00000 
22,988,450 22,988,450 50.00% I .ooooo 

I .ooooo 15,710,800 15,710,800 50.00% 
1 .ooooo 23,492,100 23,492,100 50.00% 

30,269,800 30,269,800 50.00% 1 .ooooo 
136,328,600 50.00% I .ooooo 136,328,600 

15,869,900 15,869,900 50.00% 1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 10.9 16,200 10,916,200 50.00% 

63,813,962 63,813,962 50.00% I .ooooo 
14,405,200 14,405,200 50.00% I .ooooo 

I .ooooo 34,539,750 34,539,750 50.00% 
22,002,700 . 22,002,700 50.00% I .Ooooo 

I .OOOOQ 54,067,000 54,067,000. 50.00% 
26,093,500 50.00% I .00000 26,093,500 

1 .ooooo 130,258,200 130,258,200 50.00% 
11,831,500 50.00% 1 .ooooo 11,831,500 

I .ooooo 692,360,662 692,360,662 50.00% 
MASON - 53 



COUNTY: 
MASON 

YEAR: 2001 
TOWNSHIP : 

AMBER 
BRANCH 
CUSTER 
EDEN - 
F R E E S O I L  
GRANT 
H A M L I N  
LOGAN 
MEAOE 
PERE MARQUETTE 
R I V E R T O N  
SHERIOAN 
SHERMAN 
SUMMIT 
V ICTORY 

LUDINGTON 
S C O T T V I L L E  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 

YEAR: 2001 
TOWNSHIP:  

AMBER 
BRANCH 
CUSTER 
EDEN 
F R E E S 0 1  L 
GRANT 
HAML I N  
LOGAN 
MEADE 
PERE MARQUETTE 
R I VERTON 
S H E R I  D A N  
SHERMAN 
SUMM I T 
VICTORY 

LUDINGTON 
S C O T T V I L L E  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 
53 - MASON 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

l U L T I P L I  ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

> L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  TIMBER-CUTOVER REAL PROPERTY 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  PERSONAL PROPERTY 

I .o0000 
I .00000 
1 .ooOoo 
I .00000 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
I .00Ooo 
I .ooo00 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
1.00000 
1.00000 
I .Ooo00 

1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  

10,903,100 
1,214,100 
1,438,300 

435,500 
591,518 

2,456,527 
3,270,400 

213,900 
87,400 

25,482,085 
2,169,300 

343,754 
851,800 

1,851,515 
1,971,600 

32,534,600 
4,440,700 

10,903; 100 
1,214, I00 
I ,438,300 

435,500 

2,456,527 
3,270,400 

213,900 
87,400 

25,482,085 
2,169,300 

343,754 
85 1 ,800 

1,851,515 
1,971,600 

32,534,600 
4,440,700 

591,518 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

I .00000 90,256,099 90,256,099 50.00% 

N/C N/C 

> L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  TOTAL REAL AN0 PERSONAL PROPERTY 

85,217,200 
40,629,900 
31,703,150 
20,947,300 
26,912,518 
34,988,627 

158,944,300 
17,681,200 
11,366,600 

300,565,589 
30,863,400 
37,155,404 
81,924,160 
60,681,015 
35,332,500 

85,2 17,200 
40,629,900 
31,703,150 
20,947,300 
26,912,518 
34,988,627 

158,944,300 
17,681,200 
11,366,600 

300,565,589 
30,863,400 
36,993,704 
26,370,800 

116,396,075 
35,332,500 

212,845,100 212,845,100 
20,424,800 20,424,800 

1,208,182,763 1,208,182,763 
MASON - 53 


	return2001: 
	return: 
	reportsmenu: 


